
Licence Civil Nom Prénom Épreuve Cat HM ET DNF S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total Place 

82.712.056 Mlle TANGUY Anaëlle 100 Pistolet 10 m tres CF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 73 70 66 77 70 73 0 0 429 1

82.630.209 M. MARTIN Léo 100 Pistolet 10 m tres CG 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 84 81 93 88 88 90 0 0 524 1

82.680.904 M. KONIKOFF-GARAIX Néo 100 Pistolet 10 m tres CG 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 82 85 83 81 71 81 0 0 483 2

82.522.962 Mlle SIMONNET Line 100 Pistolet 10 m tres JF 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 90 86 88 91 81 90 0 0 526 1

82.656.090 Mlle MARMORAT Camille 100 Pistolet 10 m tres JF 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 83 78 86 80 88 91 0 0 506 2

82.457.620 Mlle VAYRETTE Marie-Sara 100 Pistolet 10 m tres JF 1134072 STBT 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 83 76 82 81 81 92 0 0 495 3

82.580.229 Mme DUBOIS Léa 100 Pistolet 10 m tres JF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 76 86 85 79 80 81 0 0 487 4

82.598.534 M. WAWZYNIAK Dorian 100 Pistolet 10 m tres JG 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 82 87 81 80 88 85 0 0 503 1

03.325.517 Mlle MASSOT Jessica 100 Pistolet 10 m tres D1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 92 88 91 90 87 89 0 0 537 1

03.102.063 Mlle GOUBIER Audrey 100 Pistolet 10 m tres D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 92 89 85 90 90 90 0 0 536 2

82.566.244 Mlle LEBRUN Doris 100 Pistolet 10 m tres D1 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 89 89 89 84 92 86 0 0 529 3

82.519.747 Mme CASTELL TAULE Marie 100 Pistolet 10 m tres D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 87 90 87 82 88 91 0 0 525 4

03.152.514 Mme GROSBOIS Edwige 100 Pistolet 10 m tres D1 1716136 ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 17 POITOU-CHARENTES HM 83 89 89 85 87 87 0 0 520 4

82.712.237 Mlle LADAGNOUS Laurence 100 Pistolet 10 m tres D1 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 78 82 89 89 89 81 0 0 508 5

82.656.143 Mlle STELLA Marine 100 Pistolet 10 m tres D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 86 78 78 86 73 78 0 0 479 6

82.681.248 Mme COMPAN Élisabeth 100 Pistolet 10 m tres D1 1134091 CSAD ARTEMIS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 76 74 75 86 88 78 0 0 477 7

03.187.187 Mme LECLERC Isabelle 100 Pistolet 10 m tres D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 88 94 93 92 87 94 0 0 548 1

82.522.495 Mme BIZET Carole 100 Pistolet 10 m tres D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 85 92 87 90 88 94 0 0 536 2

82.549.356 Mme MOIRIAT Katel 100 Pistolet 10 m tres D2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 84 76 87 92 77 80 0 0 496 3

82.580.236 Mme ABBES Valérie 100 Pistolet 10 m tres D2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 81 80 84 79 81 82 0 0 487 4

03.337.358 Mme LORENTE Nadia 100 Pistolet 10 m tres D2 1134091 CSAD ARTEMIS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 75 80 81 87 83 75 0 0 481 5

82.728.239 Mme ESCROUZAILLES Christine 100 Pistolet 10 m tres D2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 77 69 72 75 77 80 0 0 450 6

82.461.686 Mme MAMECHE Stéphanie 100 Pistolet 10 m tres D2 1134085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

00.863.477 Mme GENSAC Olga 100 Pistolet 10 m tres D3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 81 84 79 86 0 0 0 0 330 1

82.460.273 Mme DUPUY D'UBY Brigitte 100 Pistolet 10 m tres D3 1134085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 82 83 76 81 0 0 0 0 322 2

03.337.351 Mme BERQUET Colette 100 Pistolet 10 m tres D3 1134091 CSAD ARTEMIS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 78 80 87 77 0 0 0 0 322 3

00.870.950 Mme AGARD Colette 100 Pistolet 10 m tres D3 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 85 68 78 85 0 0 0 0 316 4

02.964.722 M. RIOUT Erwann 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 96 95 91 96 94 86 0 0 558 1

03.204.922 M. CAUCHOIS Antonin 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 92 89 93 96 92 93 0 0 555 2

03.102.192 M. BENOIT Charles 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 88 82 91 93 83 87 0 0 524 3

82.679.896 M. PAREJA Cyril 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 77 83 95 92 88 88 0 0 523 4

82.522.355 M. ZAFRA Raphaël 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S1 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 83 93 85 81 88 89 0 0 519 5

02.675.224 M. VILLEDIEU Jérôme 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S1 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 80 90 86 77 85 80 0 0 498 6

82.481.850 M. PEREZ Jean-Marc 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S1 1134072 STBT 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 75 88 86 85 84 79 0 0 497 7

82.717.041 M. GEROME Matthieu 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S1 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 83 79 79 79 76 82 0 0 478 8

82.551.199 M. FOURNIER Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 94 95 96 94 94 91 0 0 564 1

00.707.391 M. BEDOS Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 93 87 87 97 92 89 0 0 545 2

82.490.313 M. RIEUSSET Florent 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 96 88 91 90 85 89 0 0 539 3

82.474.989 M. DOMINGUEZ Stéphane 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 91 83 93 88 93 88 0 0 536 4

82.687.218 M. GARCIA Joseph 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 95 87 88 85 92 88 0 0 535 5

02.437.158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 87 87 90 92 90 87 0 0 533 6

02.700.227 M. PEQUIGNOT Jean-Paul 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 83 86 95 88 91 89 0 0 532 7

02.909.436 M. LOUKAKIS Antoine 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 87 92 90 91 87 84 0 0 531 8

02.700.052 M. LIBES Thierry 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 88 89 91 89 83 90 0 0 530 9

02.533.447 M. NURY Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 91 84 87 87 93 86 0 0 528 10

82.583.407 M. DUCOEUR Thierry 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134072 STBT 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 88 90 87 83 90 88 0 0 526 11

82.461.623 M. ROSSI Laurent 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 86 83 95 85 86 89 0 0 524 12

82.556.386 M. CLAVE Jean-Claude 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 88 87 83 90 88 87 0 0 523 13

03.257.137 M. CHAMBERT Jean-Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 89 86 79 87 90 90 0 0 521 14

82.536.878 M. NELLOU Stéphane 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 87 89 87 92 84 82 0 0 521 15

82.494.978 M. SKALINSKI Sylvain 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134072 STBT 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 87 86 85 88 87 86 0 0 519 16
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02.893.440 M. JAROSZ Alain 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 83 90 84 86 86 86 0 0 515 17

03.419.656 M. DUQUESNE Bruno 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 89 90 88 85 80 81 0 0 513 18

82.459.670 M. VALS Pascal 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 89 82 84 85 85 87 0 0 512 19

82.687.790 M. CIARLONE Alain 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 85 83 81 83 76 92 0 0 500 20

82.718.183 M. ESCROUZAILLES Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 86 86 84 81 83 79 0 0 499 21

82.549.244 M. JACQUET Christian 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 79 83 84 78 87 84 0 0 495 22

82.573.650 M. DUBOIS Frédéric 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 80 85 83 81 78 86 0 0 493 23

82.557.469 M. BAYERLET Laurent 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 82 76 80 86 82 82 0 0 488 24

82.546.636 M. GOURON Gérard 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 84 79 77 79 81 86 0 0 486 25

82.701.657 M. BEAUVILLAIN Olivier 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134091 CSAD ARTEMIS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 78 81 80 82 73 81 0 0 475 26

82.502.240 M. FRANCES Thierry 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 77 76 78 78 76 80 0 0 465 27

03.392.769 M. MATT Daniel 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 82 76 75 71 75 85 0 0 464 28

82.574.798 M. COURET Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134076 STE LAMALOUSIEN. TIR 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 79 80 75 82 74 74 0 0 464 29

82.519.759 M. REYNAUD Jean-Christophe 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON DNF 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 30

82.456.667 M. CHURCHMAN Timothy 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 84 94 90 93 92 91 0 0 544 1

00.725.135 M. ORTEGA Fernand 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 83 91 95 87 90 91 0 0 537 2

03.419.645 M. BESSAGUET Thierry 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 89 94 85 88 90 87 0 0 533 3

02.719.560 M. CANAVATE Gérard 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 86 86 88 86 92 91 0 0 529 4

02.360.169 M. BIVOLAS Jean-François 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 81 85 86 90 88 85 0 0 515 5

02.428.376 M. ATGER Claude 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 83 89 84 86 86 84 0 0 512 6

02.419.479 M. DADOUN Patrick 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 81 86 86 89 88 82 0 0 512 7

00.420.391 M. RAJA Michel 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 87 82 79 89 84 90 0 0 511 8

82.555.398 M. ROCA Jean-Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 82 86 84 88 82 86 0 0 508 9

82.643.995 M. MONCHAUX Jean-Marie 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 82 83 83 93 83 82 0 0 506 10

01.074.375 M. PIN Patrick 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1130050 S.T. LANGLADE 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON HM 92 81 82 83 84 83 0 0 505 10

02.107.800 M. AVALLONE Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 84 83 84 85 88 80 0 0 504 11

03.011.530 M. VIARI Serge 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 77 84 87 85 83 82 0 0 498 12

02.892.349 M. ALAUZE Jean-Paul 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 77 84 79 88 88 79 0 0 495 13

82.697.485 M. ROCHET Benoit 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134072 STBT 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON BEL 83 82 83 88 79 78 0 0 493 13

03.342.885 M. CORBACHO Carlos 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 87 84 83 78 86 74 0 0 492 14

03.420.100 M. FREARD Denis 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 80 83 82 84 84 78 0 0 491 15

02.507.545 M. TURCAN Bernard 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134072 STBT 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 85 83 72 84 84 78 0 0 486 16

02.649.865 M. RANSON Henri 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134091 CSAD ARTEMIS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 74 81 77 88 83 78 0 0 481 17

03.273.128 M. SANNICOLAS Florent 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 69 78 72 82 81 80 0 0 462 18

03.114.094 M. TERRANOVA Marc 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134091 CSAD ARTEMIS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 81 79 76 71 76 79 0 0 462 19

82.668.317 M. CAVAILLE Yves 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134072 STBT 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 79 76 74 78 75 66 0 0 448 20

02.579.981 M. GUIBERT Denis 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 73 67 82 74 70 73 0 0 439 21

02.801.106 M. SAGOT Jean-Michel 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 79 67 70 74 71 70 0 0 431 22

02.743.332 M. MONNIN Michel 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 80 74 62 67 66 68 0 0 417 23

00.989.396 M. BLANCHARD Christophe 100 Pistolet 10 m tres S3 1134072 STBT 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON DNF 89 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 179 24

82.630.209 M. MARTIN Léo 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m tres CG 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 1 1 4 3 3 2 3 3 20 1

82.522.962 Mlle SIMONNET Line 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m tres JF 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 1 3 2 3 0 3 5 1 18 1

03.102.063 Mlle GOUBIER Audrey 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m tres D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 2 2 0 2 1 0 3 2 12 1

03.187.187 Mme LECLERC Isabelle 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m tres D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 3 2 4 2 4 4 1 3 23 1

03.204.922 M. CAUCHOIS Antonin 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m tres S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 28 1

82.551.199 M. FOURNIER Pierre 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 2 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 26 1

02.893.440 M. JAROSZ Alain 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m tres S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 4 1 4 2 3 5 2 3 24 2

82.556.386 M. CLAVE Jean-Claude 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 22 3

02.437.158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 1 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 17 4

02.700.052 M. LIBES Thierry 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m tres S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 4 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 11 5

03.257.137 M. CHAMBERT Jean-Pierre 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m tres S2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 3 8 6
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82.456.667 M. CHURCHMAN Timothy 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m tres S3 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 24 1

03.419.645 M. BESSAGUET Thierry 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m tres S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 2 2 3 2 1 4 1 3 18 2

00.405.801 M. TANNIERES Michel 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m tres S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 0 3 3 0 2 1 2 2 13 3

00.954.134 M. CHASSARD Stéphane 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m tres S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 1 4 1 0 2 1 1 2 12 4

03.342.885 M. CORBACHO Carlos 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m tres S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 3 1 3 1 0 1 1 1 11 5

82.630.209 M. MARTIN Léo 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres CG 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 42 38 38 41 47 38 33 42 319 1

82.522.962 Mlle SIMONNET Line 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres JF 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 41 42 39 45 40 42 46 46 341 1

82.519.747 Mme CASTELL TAULE Marie 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 38 39 41 44 41 34 46 39 322 1

03.102.063 Mlle GOUBIER Audrey 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 31 41 41 41 32 43 44 42 315 2

03.187.187 Mme LECLERC Isabelle 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 37 40 40 39 38 43 45 42 324 1

82.522.495 Mme BIZET Carole 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 42 38 31 38 45 37 39 44 314 2

00.863.477 Mme GENSAC Olga 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 30 33 31 37 36 35 31 35 268 3

03.204.922 M. CAUCHOIS Antonin 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 48 43 49 46 43 46 48 45 368 1

82.679.896 M. PAREJA Cyril 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 43 29 39 42 36 39 40 38 306 2

82.717.041 M. GEROME Matthieu 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres S1 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 40 32 40 39 31 30 39 40 291 3

02.675.224 M. VILLEDIEU Jérôme 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres S1 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 23 37 35 38 41 43 35 34 286 4

82.551.199 M. FOURNIER Pierre 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 46 49 46 45 46 47 42 48 369 1

82.556.386 M. CLAVE Jean-Claude 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 39 42 39 41 42 43 40 40 326 2

02.437.158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 41 36 45 39 43 41 38 36 319 3

02.700.052 M. LIBES Thierry 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 32 38 37 47 40 39 42 41 316 4

02.893.440 M. JAROSZ Alain 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 40 32 38 40 43 38 38 37 306 5

03.419.656 M. DUQUESNE Bruno 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 30 20 31 40 35 32 30 41 259 6

03.257.137 M. CHAMBERT Jean-Pierre 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres S2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 26 31 23 34 33 34 34 36 251 7

82.456.667 M. CHURCHMAN Timothy 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres S3 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 42 46 44 38 49 44 44 46 353 1

03.419.645 M. BESSAGUET Thierry 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 37 41 42 40 38 38 41 42 319 2

03.342.885 M. CORBACHO Carlos 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 38 32 40 38 40 35 42 34 299 3

00.954.134 M. CHASSARD Stéphane 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 42 27 40 33 38 39 40 39 298 4

02.801.106 M. SAGOT Jean-Michel 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres S3 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 35 33 41 37 33 41 29 40 289 5

03.311.547 M. SANTACREU Vincent 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres S3 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 39 38 43 39 32 22 32 43 288 6

00.405.801 M. TANNIERES Michel 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m tres S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 32 29 30 26 30 29 38 38 252 7

82.583.040 Mlle FAMENIAS Jordane 104 Carabine 10 m tres CF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 99,8 95,3 97,5 97,8 97,8 92,9 0 0 581,1 1

82.585.267 Mlle JOLY Mellysande 104 Carabine 10 m tres CF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 96,6 89,6 93,7 95,5 89,3 90,5 0 0 555,2 2

82.548.509 M. MOIRIAT Luc 104 Carabine 10 m tres CG 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 84,7 68,3 83 69,7 73,1 82,6 0 0 461,4 1

82.741.135 M. BISSON Timothée 104 Carabine 10 m tres CG 1134085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 70,4 67,6 68,3 56,9 62,8 72 0 0 398 2

82.437.886 M. GOUNELLE Maxime 104 Carabine 10 m tres JG 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 88 96,8 97,9 93,9 95,3 96,4 0 0 568,3 1

82.557.468 M. BAYERLET Thomas 104 Carabine 10 m tres JG 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 91,2 90,7 99,4 98,1 83,8 98,3 0 0 561,5 2

03.151.279 Mme SENEGAS Camille 104 Carabine 10 m tres D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 95,6 101 102 102 101 102 0 0 603,3 1

03.240.508 Mlle RAMEL Magali 104 Carabine 10 m tres D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 98,7 98,4 98,7 99,9 94,8 96,9 0 0 587,4 2

03.435.382 Mlle DUJARDIN Cindy 104 Carabine 10 m tres D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 93,6 87,6 98,2 95,4 98,7 96,3 0 0 569,8 3

82.438.775 Mlle ALIBERT MARINI Florence 104 Carabine 10 m tres D2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 96 90,1 91,2 96,1 91,3 89,7 0 0 554,4 1

03.243.468 M. GIBERT Gauthier 104 Carabine 10 m tres S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 101 103 104 99,5 101 102 0 0 610,1 1

03.151.441 M. CHAMBERT Lucas 104 Carabine 10 m tres S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 92,1 97,3 97,3 100 97,8 99,7 0 0 584,4 2

82.681.246 M. HARAUX Frédéric 104 Carabine 10 m tres S1 1134091 CSAD ARTEMIS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 81,7 76,1 85,3 87,7 84,7 78,6 0 0 494,1 3

00.998.160 M. MULTNER Franck 104 Carabine 10 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 97,9 99,3 100 102 96,8 97,9 0 0 594 1

02.586.782 M. GENSAC Thierry 104 Carabine 10 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 83 85,5 83,7 93,4 96 90,9 0 0 532,5 2

82.635.798 M. VAUTRIN Paul 104 Carabine 10 m tres S2 1134072 STBT 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 65,4 63,9 56,4 61,4 57 69 0 0 373,1 3

02.892.349 M. ALAUZE Jean-Paul 104 Carabine 10 m tres S3 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 88,5 90,9 94,4 99 98 93,3 0 0 564,1 1

03.262.482 M. DOLLA Francis 104 Carabine 10 m tres S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 80,6 84,8 83 91,2 89,8 93,6 0 0 523 2

00.311.417 M. SONNTAG Jean-Claude 104 Carabine 10 m tres S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 68 76,1 71,5 71 75,2 71,1 0 0 432,9 3

00.998.160 M. MULTNER Franck 107 Arbalète Match 10 m tres S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 94 97 96 95 0 0 0 0 382 1

02.586.782 M. GENSAC Thierry 107 Arbalète Match 10 m tres S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 74 75 80 85 0 0 0 0 314 2
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Licence Civil Nom Prénom Épreuve Cat HM ET DNF S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total Place Association ID Ligue

RESULTAT  DU CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL 10 mètres  Saison 2019/2020

03.008.736 M. LEFORESTIER Alain 181 HP P1 Pistolet 10 m 60 B S1 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 89 88 90 84 90 90 0 0 531 1

03.008.736 M. LEFORESTIER Alain 183 HP F5 - Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S1 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 2 4 3 4 1 4 3 4 25 1

03.008.736 M. LEFORESTIER Alain 184 HP P5 - Pistolet Standard 10 m S1 1134016 C.T.M.C. 11 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 39 41 43 39 42 42 40 44 330 1
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